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16th May, 2023 

Note Sheet 

The following applicants have been selected for Summer Internship through online / offline mode at the 

School of Mechanical Sciences, IIT Bhubaneswar. The internship period is 6-8 weeks between 22nd May, 

2023 and 22nd July 2023 as per the supervisor’s decision. 

Sl. No. Application No. Name Faculty Supervisor 

1 INT/MS/SUM/2023/0001 BOJJA KOUSHIK REDDY Prof. M. M. Mahapatra 
Email: mmmahapatra@iitbbs.ac.in 

2 INT/MS/SUM/2023/0003 HEMANT KUMAR ROUT Prof. M. M. Mahapatra 
Email: mmmahapatra@iitbbs.ac.in 

3 INT/MS/SUM/2023/0011 ABHINAV ADHIKARI Dr. Yogesh Bhumkar 
Email: bhumkar@iitbbs.ac.in 

4 INT/MS/SUM/2023/0030 BALRAM MANDAL Dr. Yogesh Bhumkar 
Email: bhumkar@iitbbs.ac.in 

5 INT/MS/SUM/2023/0033 SOUMYADEEP DEY Dr. Amrit Bikram Sahu 
Email: amritbsahu@iitbbs.ac.in 

6 INT/MS/SUM/2023/0044 AKIO APOLLO BISHWAL Prof. Swarup Kumar Mahapatra 
Email: swarup@iitbbs.ac.in 

7 INT/MS/SUM/2023/0041 MOHD SONU Prof. Swarup Kumar Mahapatra 
Email: swarup@iitbbs.ac.in 

8 INT/MS/SUM/2023/0049 BAGGU KUMAR SWAMI Dr. Srinivasa Ramanujam Kannan 
Email: sramanujam@iitbbs.ac.in 

9 INT/MS/SUM/2023/0050 SHUBHAM AGRAWAL Dr. Mihir Kumar Das 
Email: mihirdas@iitbbs.ac.in 

10 INT/MS/SUM/2023/0078 DWYPAYAN PAL Dr. Mihir Kumar Das 
Email: mihirdas@iitbbs.ac.in 

11 INT/MS/SUM/2023/0236 ASMITA BHAUMIK Dr. Mihir Kumar Das 
Email: mihirdas@iitbbs.ac.in 

12 INT/MS/SUM/2023/0081 S.SHRISTI Dr. Venugopal Arumuru 
Email: venugopal@iitbbs.ac.in 

13 INT/MS/SUM/2023/0084 SANDIP KUMAR SAHU Dr. Venugopal Arumuru 
Email: venugopal@iitbbs.ac.in 

14 INT/MS/SUM/2023/0101 SANSKAR VERMA Dr. Chetan 
Email: chetan@iitbbs.ac.in 

15 INT/MS/SUM/2023/0115 SHREYAS KUMAR Dr. Chetan 
Email: chetan@iitbbs.ac.in 

16 INT/MS/SUM/2023/0110 VIJAY PRABHAS 
KODAMALLA 

Dr. Pandu Ranga V. 
Email: pandu@iitbbs.ac.in 

17 INT/MS/SUM/2023/0126 KESHAV KUMAR JHA Dr. Soumya Ranjan Sahoo  
Email: soumyasahoo@iitbbs.ac.in 
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18 INT/MS/SUM/2023/0128 ARIF JAMAL Dr. Mahendaran Uchimali  
Email: mahendaran@iitbbs.ac.in 

19 INT/MS/SUM/2023/0142 DHRUB NARNOLIA Dr. Mahendaran Uchimali  
Email: mahendaran@iitbbs.ac.in 

20 INT/MS/SUM/2023/0152 MUSAB MASOOD Dr. Satish Kumar Panda  
Email: skpanda@iitbbs.ac.in 

21 INT/MS/SUM/2023/0100 ADITYA JAIN Dr. Satish Kumar Panda  
Email: skpanda@iitbbs.ac.in 

22 INT/MS/SUM/2023/0158 MAYANK AWASTHI Dr. Satish Kumar Panda  
Email: skpanda@iitbbs.ac.in 

23 INT/MS/SUM/2023/0191 TANNACHARAN SAI Dr. Venugopal Arumuru 
Email: venugopal@iitbbs.ac.in 

24 INT/MS/SUM/2023/0112 GAYATRI SHANKAR KAWADE Dr. Venugopal Arumuru 
Email: venugopal@iitbbs.ac.in 

25 INT/MS/SUM/2023/0204 ARHAM SAIF ANSARI Dr. Pandu Ranga V. 
Email: pandu@iitbbs.ac.in 

26 INT/MS/SUM/2023/0168 SRIHARSHA MISHRA Dr. Gaurav Bartarya 
Email: bartarya@iitbbs.ac.in 

27 INT/MS/SUM/2023/0210 MD ATTESAR AHMAD Dr. Divyansh Patel 
Email: dspatel@iitbbs.ac.in 

28 INT/MS/SUM/2023/0267 CHIRANJIVI JOSHI Dr. Divyansh Patel 
Email: dspatel@iitbbs.ac.in 

29 INT/MS/SUM/2023/0269 ANJAN SUNAR Dr. Prasenjit Rath 
Email: prath@iitbbs.ac.in 

30 INT/MS/SUM/2023/0031 ROSHANI KUMARI GUPTA Dr. Yogesh Bhumkar 
Email: bhumkar@iitbbs.ac.in 

31 INT/MS/SUM/2023/0032 DHRUV KUMAR SHARMA Dr. Yogesh Bhumkar 
Email: bhumkar@iitbbs.ac.in 

 

 
Dr. Anirban Bhattacharya 
Faculty Co-ordinator, CDC 
 

 

Through Head of School, SMS 

 

 

 

For the kind approval of the Dean of Academic Affairs 

 

 

 

 

  


